February 21, 2020 Letting

Proposal Nm
200221-A04

Job No
J1P3144,
J1P3199

County
Grundy,
Daviess

Route 6,
69, 6

DBE Goal
6%

Work Types

Line Items

NAICS
Codes

MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

Hauling

2022010
6096010A

484220
484110
423320

AC Trucking & Son, LLC

Boone Construction Co

C.A.T. Enterprises

Cargo Transit, Inc.

CH Willson Transport, Inc.

Clymore Trucking Company

D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc.
Four Star Construction, LLC

Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC

HDB Construction, Inc

JA Lillig Grading

M&M Trucking and Reclamation, Inc.
Mangum Benton Ventures, LLC

May Brothers of Plattsburg, LLC
Perkins & Perkins Construction

R.L. Hannah & Sons Trucking, Inc.
Reidlinger, Inc.

South 71 Trucking Company

SRM Construction Material and Supply
100 Percent Real Trucking

AC Trucking & Son, LLC
Boone Construction Co

Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC
KC & Sons Trucking, LLC
Reidlinger, Inc.

Traffic Control

6123000A
to
6161098A

488490
561990
237310

ATK Safety and Supply, Inc.

Chick of All Trades

International Builders & Consultants
Keith Contracting, LLC

RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
RoadRunner Safety Services, Inc.
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

ATK Safety Supply, Inc.
International Builders & Consultants
Keith Contracting, LLC

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Pavement
Marking

6200015
to
6209903
6261000A
6261001

237310

Gonzalez Construction, LLC
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

Rite Line

International Builders & Consultants

International Builders & Consultants
TraMar Contracting, Inc.

AC

424720

Couch Excavating Company
Inertia Petroleum, LLC.
Petro Logistics, LLC

PRI, Inc.

PRI, Inc.
Petro Logistics, LLC

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above




February 21, 2020 Letting

Proposal Nm Job No County | Route 6, |DBE Goal| Work Types Line Items | NAICS MRCC DBE Firms Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
200221-A04 J1P3144, Grundy, 69, 6 6% Codes
J1P3199 Daviess
Excavation 2153000 238910 A Clean Slate Amino Brothers Co
A.Arnold & Associates Boone Construction Co
Amino Brothers Co. Green /Trac, LLC
Boone Construction Co Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC
Brandy Electric, Inc. Keith Contracting, LLC
Bruner Contracting Company Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

C2 Service Group, Inc.

D. W. Mertzke Excavating & Trucking, Inc.
Eaton Construction, Inc.

Flick Seed Company Inc.

Four Star Construction, LLC

Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC
G & G Mechanical Contractors, Inc
G2 Construction Services

Genesis Environmental Solutions, Inc.
GMR Concrete & Construction, Inc.
Green Trac., LLC

Harris Hauling & Supplies, LLC
HDB Construction, Inc.

J & J Boring, Inc.

JA Lillig Grading

Keith Contracting, LLC

M&M Trucking and Reclamation, Inc.
Perkins & Perkins Construction

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

Steel Rebar Manufacturing dba SRM Construction
Terrell Materials Corporation

TraMar Contracting, Inc.

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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NAICS
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MRCC DBE Firms

Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization

Survey

6274000

541370

ABNA Engineering, Inc.

Aerial Data Service, Inc.

Caman Construction Co

EFK Moen, LLC

Freed Enterprises, Inc. (Buchanan, Clinton, Caldwell, Andrew,
Dakalb, Daviess)

Lovelace & Associates

Shaffer & Hines, Inc.

Site Line Surveying, Inc.

No Recent

Concrete

6081010
6081012
6085007
6085008
6086004
6086008
6091052
9029100

237310
238110
238990
423320

A. Arnold & Associates

A Class Company (Chariton, Carroll)
Boone Construction Co

Brandy Electric (curbs and gutters)
Bruner Contracting Compnay
Columbia Curb and Gutter, Inc
Custom Engineering, Inc.

Four Start Construction, LLC
Freeman Concrete Construction, LLC
Gerdan Slipforming

GMR Concrete and Construction, Inc.
Hunter Chase & Associates

1&A Construction, LLP

Keith Contracting, LLC

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.

SCM Construction, LLC

Steel Rebar Manufacturing dba SRM Construction Material and
Supply

Boone Construction Co
Columbia Curb & Gutter, Inc.
Gerdan Slipforming

Keith Contracting, LLC

Pine Valley Contracting, Inc.
SCM Construction, LLC

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above
*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit
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Proposal Nm Job No County Route 6, |DBE Goal| Work Types Line Items | NAICS MRCC DBE Firms Past 12 mo. DBE Utilization
200221-A04 J1P3144, Grundy, 69, 6 6%0 Codes
J1P3199 Daviess
Guardrail 6061060 237310 Mid States Rebar & Supply SCM Construction, LLC
6061069 332323 D & S Fencing, Inc.
6061081 423390 Fulsom Brothers, Inc.
6063014 J.M. Scheidle, LLC
RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
SCM Construction, LLC
The Hoosier Company, Inc
Electric 9022708 238210
9024283 Brandy Electric
9024920 Brighter Days & Nites, Inc.
9024975 Caedmon Construction & Electrical Co
9025200 Eagle Distributers, Inc.
9028308 RF Beachner Contractors, LLC
9028500

*this is not an all inclusive list and other work types or DBEs could be utilized in addition to the items above

*some of the work types may be supply or furnish and install, please check the NAICS codes of the DBE's to verify the appropriate credit




